
Kiztopia™️, Jumptopia™️ & ©️ 2025 Kids Element Edutainment Pte Ltd. All rights reserved. 
*Class schedule is subjected to changes without prior notice.

MAY CLASS
SCHEDULE

01 to 08 May

Each class comes with 30 mins playtime after class.  
Classes require additional payment and are not included in the admission ticket price. 

Scan Me

For More Info!
GloFox 

Download the GloFox app to book your class

LEGEND
Little Gourmet
by Kiztopia

Tiny Explorers 
by Kiztopia

Messy Bubs
by Little Forest 

Crafty Critters
by Kiztopia

Science Discovery
by Kiztopia 

Musical Seedlings
by The Music Connection

Musical Buds
by The Music Connection

Super Troopers
by Little Forest

Time

10.30
–11.15am 

11.45am
–12.30pm

1.00pm
–2.00pm

3.45
–4.30pm

5.00pm
–5.45pm

Day
1 May 2 May 3 May 4 May 5 May 6 May 7 May 8 May

6.00pm
–7.00pm

18m-36m

Prestige 
Playdates

Free In-House 
Activities

Free 
In-House 
Activities

3yrs & 
above

Prestige 
Playdates

6m-36m 6m-36m

3yrs & 
above

3yrs & 
above

4yrs & 
above

6m-36m

4yrs & 
above

6m-18m

*Class schedule is subjected to changes without prior notice.  
Kiztopia™️, Jumptopia™️ & ©️ 2024 Kids Element Edutainment Pte Ltd. All rights reserved. 



MAY CLASS
SCHEDULE

09 to 16 May

Each class comes with 30 mins playtime after class.  
Classes require additional payment and are not included in the admission ticket price. 

Scan Me

For More Info!
GloFox 

Download the GloFox app to book your class

Kiztopia™️, Jumptopia™️ & ©️ 2025 Kids Element Edutainment Pte Ltd. All rights reserved. 
*Class schedule is subjected to changes without prior notice.

LEGEND
Little Gourmet
by Kiztopia

Tiny Explorers 
by Kiztopia

Messy Bubs
by Little Forest 

Crafty Critters
by Kiztopia

Science Discovery
by Kiztopia 

Musical Seedlings
by The Music Connection

Musical Buds
by The Music Connection

Super Troopers
by Little Forest

Time

10.30
–11.15am 

11.45am
–12.30pm

1.00pm
–2.00pm

3.45
–4.30pm

5.00pm
–5.45pm

Day
9 May 10 May 11 May 12 May 13 May 14 May 15 May 16 May

6.00pm
–7.00pm

18m-36m

6m-36m

6m-36mWalkers-
36m

4yrs & 
above

4yrs & 
above

3yrs & 
above

3yrs & 
above

3yrs & 
above12m-36m

Walkers-
36m

12m-36m

Prestige 
Playdates

Free In-House 
Activities

Free 
In-House 
Activities

Prestige 
Playdates

3yrs & 
above

6m-18m

*Class schedule is subjected to changes without prior notice.  
Kiztopia™️, Jumptopia™️ & ©️ 2024 Kids Element Edutainment Pte Ltd. All rights reserved. 



MAY CLASS
SCHEDULE

17 to 24 May

Each class comes with 30 mins playtime after class.  
Classes require additional payment and are not included in the admission ticket price. 

Scan Me

For More Info!
GloFox 

Download the GloFox app to book your class

Kiztopia™️, Jumptopia™️ & ©️ 2025 Kids Element Edutainment Pte Ltd. All rights reserved. 
*Class schedule is subjected to changes without prior notice.

LEGEND
Little Gourmet
by Kiztopia

Tiny Explorers 
by Kiztopia

Messy Bubs
by Little Forest 

Crafty Critters
by Kiztopia

Science Discovery
by Kiztopia 

Musical Buds
by The Music Connection

Musical Seedlings
by The Music Connection

Super Troopers
by Little Forest

Time

10.30
–11.15am 

11.45am
–12.30pm

1.00pm
–2.00pm

3.45
–4.30pm

5.00pm
–5.45pm

Day
17 May 18 May 19 May 20 May 21 May 22 May 23 May 24 May

6.00pm
–7.00pm

18m-36m

6m-36m 6m-36m

6m-36m

6m-36m

4yrs & 
above

4yrs & 
above

4yrs & 
above

3yrs & 
above

3yrs & 
above

4yrs & 
above

3yrs & 
above

Prestige 
Playdates

Free In-House 
Activities

Free 
In-House 
Activities

Free 
In-House 
Activities

Prestige 
Playdates

Prestige 
Playdates

3yrs & 
above

3yrs & 
above

6m-36m

3yrs & 
above

3yrs & 
above

Walkers-
36m

12m-36m

The 
Artisan
Escape
Adults Only

The 
Artisan
Escape
Adults Only

6m-18m



MAY CLASS
SCHEDULE

25 to 31 May

Each class comes with 30 mins playtime after class.  
Classes require additional payment and are not included in the admission ticket price. 

Scan Me

For More Info!
GloFox 

Download the GloFox app to book your class

Kiztopia™️, Jumptopia™️ & ©️ 2025 Kids Element Edutainment Pte Ltd. All rights reserved. 
*Class schedule is subjected to changes without prior notice.

LEGEND
Little Gourmet
by Kiztopia

Tiny Explorers 
by Kiztopia

Messy Bubs
by Little Forest 

Crafty Critters
by Kiztopia

Science Discovery
by Kiztopia 

Musical Buds
by The Music Connection

Musical Seedlings
by The Music Connection

Super Troopers
by Little Forest

Time

10.30
–11.15am 

11.45am
–12.30pm

1.00pm
–2.00pm

3.45
–4.30pm

5.00pm
–5.45pm

Day
25 May 26 May 27 May 28 May 29 May 30 May 31 May

6.00pm
–7.00pm

18m-36m

3yrs & 
above

3yrs & 
above

3yrs & 
above

4yrs & 
above

4yrs & 
above

4yrs & 
above6m-36m

6m-36m

6m-36m

Walkers-
36m

12m-36m

Free 
In-House 
Activities

Free 
In-House 
Activities

Prestige 
Playdates

Prestige 
Playdates

Free 
In-House 
Activities

Prestige 
Playdates

3yrs & 
above

3yrs & 
above

3yrs & 
above

6m-18m


