



MAY CLASS **SCHEDULE** 01 to 08 May



Day Time	1 May	2 May	3 May 4 May		5 May	6 May	7 May	8 May
10.30 -11.15am	6m-36m					6m-36m		
11.45am –12.30pm	4yrs & above				6m-18m	3yrs & above		
1.00pm -2.00pm	Free In-House Activities	Free In-House Activities						
3.45 -4.30pm	3yrs & above				6m-36m			
5.00pm -5.45pm	3yrs & above				4yrs & above			
6.00pm -7.00pm	Prestige Playdates		Pres Playo	itige dates				



Download the GloFox app to book your class











Each class comes with 30 mins playtime after class. Classes require additional payment and are not included in the admission ticket price.

LEGEND



Super Troopers by Little Forest



Messy Bubs by Little Forest



Crafty Critters by Kiztopia



Little Gourmet by Kiztopia



Science Discovery by Kiztopia



Musical Seedlings by The Music Connection



Musical Buds by The Music Connection



Tiny Explorers by Kiztopia





MAY CLASS **SCHEDULE** 09 to 16 May



Day Time	9 May	10 May 11 May		12 May	13 May	13 May 14 May		16 May	7
10.30 -11.15am	12m-36m			18m-36m		3yrs & above		12m-36m	
11.45am –12.30pm	Walkers- 36m			6m-18m		6m-36m		Walkers- 36m	
1.00pm -2.00pm		Free In- Activ				Free In-House Activities			
3.45 -4.30pm	4yrs & above			6m-36m		3yrs & above			
5.00pm -5.45pm	3yrs & above			3yrs & above		4yrs & above			
6.00pm -7.00pm		Prestige Playdates				Prestige Playdates			



Download the GloFox app to book your class











Each class comes with 30 mins playtime after class. Classes require additional payment and are not included in the admission ticket price.

LEGEND



Super Troopers by Little Forest



Messy Bubs by Little Forest



Crafty Critters by Kiztopia



Little Gourmet by Kiztopia



Science Discovery by Kiztopia



Musical Seedlings by The Music Connection



Musical Buds by The Music Connection



Tiny Explorers by Kiztopia





MAY CLASS **SCHEDULE** 17 to 24 May



					•				
Day Time	17 May	18 May	19 May	20 May	21 May	22 May	23 May	24 May	
10.30 -11.15am		The Artisan Escape Adults Only	18m-36m	6m-36m	3yrs & above	3yrs & above	12m-36m		
11.45am -12.30pm	The Artisan Escape Adults Only		6m-18m	4yrs & above	6m-36m	3yrs & above	Walkers- 36m		
1.00pm -2.00pm	Free In- Activ				Free In-House Activities			Free In-House Activities	
3.45 -4.30pm			6m-36m	3yrs & above	4yrs & above	6m-36m	3yrs & above		
5.00pm -5.45pm			4yrs & above	3yrs & above	3yrs & above	4yrs & above	6m-36m		
6.00pm -7.00pm	Prestige Playdates				Prestige Playdates			Prestige Playdates	



Download the GloFox app to book your class











Each class comes with 30 mins playtime after class. Classes require additional payment and are not included in the admission ticket price.

LEGEND



Super Troopers by Little Forest



Messy Bubs by Little Forest



Crafty Critters by Kiztopia



Little Gourmet by Kiztopia



Science Discovery by Kiztopia



Musical Seedlings by The Music Connection



Musical Buds by The Music Connection



Tiny Explorers by Kiztopia

*Class schedule is subjected to changes without prior notice.





MAY CLASS **SCHEDULE** 25 to 31 May



1						J			
1	Day Time	25 May	26 May	27 May	28 May	29 May	30 May	31 May	
	10.30 -11.15am		18m-36m	6m-36m	4yrs & above	3yrs & above	12m-36m		
	11.45am –12.30pm		6m-18m	4yrs & above	6m-36m	3yrs & above	Walkers- 36m		
	1.00pm -2.00pm	Free In-House Activities			Free In-House Activities			Free In-House Activities	0
	3.45 -4.30pm			3yrs & above	3yrs & above	6m-36m			\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
	5.00pm -5.45pm			3yrs & above	3yrs & above	4yrs & above			
	6.00pm -7.00pm	Prestige Playdates			Prestige Playdates			Prestige Playdates	



Download the GloFox app to book your class











Each class comes with 30 mins playtime after class. Classes require additional payment and are not included in the admission ticket price.

LEGEND



Super Troopers by Little Forest



Messy Bubs by Little Forest



Crafty Critters by Kiztopia



Little Gourmet by Kiztopia



Science Discovery by Kiztopia



Musical Seedlings by The Music Connection



Musical Buds by The Music Connection



Tiny Explorers by Kiztopia

*Class schedule is subjected to changes without prior notice.